
PITMASTON PARK BC FIXTURES 2022-2023

Date Time Match H/A Team Courts 

Tues 06-Sep-22 8pm Club Night - 4

Tues 13-Sep-22 8pm Club Night - 4

Tues 20-Sep-22 8pm Club Night - 4 Mens 1 - Div 1

Tues 27-Sep-22 8pm Club Night - 4 Tues 11-Oct-22 8pm SIBC H

Sun 02-Oct-22 4pm Barnt Green  A Combi - Sun 30-Oct-22 8pm Barnt Green  2 A

Tues 04-Oct-22 8pm Club Night - 4 Tues 01-Nov-22 8pm Manor 1 H

Sun 09-Oct-22 6pm Worcester 2 H Vets 2 Mon 14-Nov-22 7:30pm Worcester 2 A

Tues 11-Oct-22 8pm SIBC H Mens 1 5 Tues 13-Dec-22 8pm Worcester 2 H

Tues 18-Oct-22 8pm QBEC 2 H Vets 5 Tues 17-Jan-23 7pm SIBC A

Sun 23-Oct-22 4:45pm Manor 2 A Mixed 1 - Sun 29-Jan-23 4:45pm Manor 1 A

Tues 25-Oct-22 8pm KBC 2 H Mens 2 5 Tues 07-Feb-23 8pm Barnt Green 2 H

Sun 30-Oct-22 8pm Barnt Green  2 A Mens 1 - Tues 07-Mar-23 8pm West Mercia H

Tues 01-Nov-22 8pm Manor 1 H Mens 1 5 Fri 10-Mar-23 7:30pm West Mercia A

Mon 07-Nov-22 8pm KBC 2 A Vets -

Tues 08-Nov-22 8pm Longmeadow H Combi 5

Sun 13-Nov-22 6pm Barnt Green  3 A Mens 2 - Mens 2 - Div 3

Mon 14-Nov-22 7:30pm Worcester 2 A Mens 1 - Tues 25-Oct-22 8pm KBC 2 H

Tues 15-Nov-22 8pm XDC 2 H Mens 2 5 Sun 13-Nov-22 6pm Barnt Green  3 A

Fri 18-Nov-22 8pm West Mercia 2 A Combi - Tues 15-Nov-22 8pm XDC 2 H

Sun 20-Nov-22 8pm Barnt Green  3 A Mixed 1 - Tues 06-Dec-22 7:30pm KBC 2 A

Mon 21-Nov-22 8pm QBEC 2 A Vets - Sun 08-Jan-23 6pm Barnt Green 3 H

Tues 22-Nov-22 8pm XDC  H Combi 5 Sun 15-Jan-23 6pm XDC A

Tues 29-Nov-22 8pm West Mercia 1 H Combi 4 Tues 31-Jan-23 8pm Alcester H

Tues 29-Nov-22 8pm HCK A Vets - Thurs 09-Feb-23 8:30pm Alcester A

Tues 06-Dec-22 8pm Club Night - 4

Tues 06-Dec-22 7:30pm KBC 2 A Mens 2 -

Sun 11-Dec-22 6pm XDC A Combi - Mixed 1 - Div 3

Tues 13-Dec-22 8pm Worcester 2 H Mens 1 5 Sun 23-Oct-22 4:45pm Manor 2 A

Sun 18-Dec-22 6pm QBEC  H Mixed 1 3/2 Sun 20-Nov-22 8pm Barnt Green  3 A

Tues 20-Dec-22 8pm Club Tournament - 5 Sun 18-Dec-22 6pm QBEC  H

Sun 15-Jan-23 6pm Barnt Green 3 H

Fri 27-Jan-23 8pm QBEC A

Tues 03-Jan-23 8pm KBC 2 H Vets 5 Mon 06-Feb-23 8pm Wolverley 2 A

Sun 08-Jan-23 6pm Barnt Green 3 H Mens 2 3/2 Tues 21-Feb-23 8pm Manor H

Tues 10-Jan-23 8pm West Mercia 2 H Combi 5 Sun 19-Mar-23 6pm Wolverley 2 H

Sun 15-Jan-23 6pm Barnt Green 3 H Mixed 1 3/2

Sun 15-Jan-23 6pm XDC A Mens 2 -

Tues 17-Jan-23 8pm Club Night - 3 Combi - Div 1

Tues 17-Jan-23 7pm SIBC A Mens 1 - Sun 02-Oct-22 4pm Barnt Green  A

Tues 24-Jan-23 8pm Lye H Vets 5 Tues 08-Nov-22 8pm Longmeadow H

Fri 27-Jan-23 8pm QBEC A Mixed 1 - Fri 18-Nov-22 8pm West Mercia 2 A

Sun 29-Jan-23 4:45pm Manor 1 A Mens 1 - Tues 22-Nov-22 8pm XDC  H

Tues 31-Jan-23 8pm Alcester H Mens 2 5 Tues 29-Nov-22 8pm West Mercia 1 H

Fri 03-Feb-23 7:30pm West Mercia A Combi - Sun 11-Dec-22 6pm XDC A

Mon 06-Feb-23 8pm Wolverley 2 A Mixed 1 - Tues 10-Jan-23 8pm West Mercia 2 H

Tues 07-Feb-23 8pm Barnt Green 2 H Mens 1 5 Fri 03-Feb-23 7:30pm West Mercia A

Thurs 09-Feb-23 8:30pm Alcester A Mens 2 - Tues 14-Mar-23 8pm Longmeadow A

Tues 14-Feb-23 8pm HCK H Vets 5 Tues 21-Mar-23 8pm Barnt Green H

Thurs 16-Feb-23 8pm Lye A Vets -

Tues 21-Feb-23 8pm Manor H Mixed 1 5

Tues 28-Feb-23 8pm Club Night - 4 Vets - Div 2

Tues 07-Mar-23 8pm West Mercia H Mens 1 5 Sun 09-Oct-22 6pm Worcester 2 H

Fri 10-Mar-23 7:30pm West Mercia A Mens 1 - Tues 18-Oct-22 8pm QBEC 2 H

Tues 14-Mar-23 8pm Club Night - 4 Mon 07-Nov-22 8pm KBC 2 A

Tues 14-Mar-23 8pm Longmeadow A Combi - Mon 21-Nov-22 8pm QBEC 2 A

Wed 15-Mar-23 8pm Worcester 2 A Vets - Tues 29-Nov-22 8pm HCK A

Sun 19-Mar-23 6pm Wolverley 2 H Mixed 1 3/2 Tues 03-Jan-23 8pm KBC 2 H

Tues 21-Mar-23 8pm Barnt Green H Combi 5 Tues 24-Jan-23 8pm Lye H

Tues 28-Mar-23 8pm Club Night - 4 Tues 14-Feb-23 8pm HCK H

Tues 04-Apr-23 8pm Club Night - 4 Thurs 16-Feb-23 8pm Lye A

Tues 11-Apr-23 8pm Club Night - 4 Wed 15-Mar-23 8pm Worcester 2 A

Tues 18-Apr-23 8pm Club Night - 4

Tues 25-Apr-23 8pm Club Tournament - 5

Please check all away match times and venues in the lastest handbook. If in doubt, contact their team captain or match sec.


